

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No. 2229 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.02.2026	<u>VN, J</u> In spite of the orders of this court dated 28.01.2026 instructing the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Social Welfare to produce the order passed in L.T.R.P. No. 29 of 2005, dated 13.11.2007, the learned Assistant Government Pleader submits that the same could not be procured and seeks time. At request, post on 09.02.2026. Till such time, there shall be status quo as on today with regard to the property in question. <u>VN, J</u> eha.	

