

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.2229 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	10-03-2026	<u>VN, J</u> The learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks time to produce copy of L.T.R.P. No.29 of 2005, dated 13.11.2007, which is the basis for issuance of the impugned proceedings. Post this case after four (4) weeks. Interim orders granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended till the next date of hearing. _____ VN, J IS	