

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.2229 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	24-06-2026	<u>KM, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader appearing for the respondents seeks further time to produce the copy of L.T.R.P.No.29 of 2005, dated 13-11-2007, as directed by this Court on 02-02-2026. Considering the same, post on 22-07-2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till such time. <u> </u> KM, J MSI	